
Stage
Presentaion

Stage
Presentaion

Stage
Presentaion

Big Cat
Keeper Chat

Big Cat
Keeper Chat

Barn Chat Barn Chat Barn Chat Barn Chat Barn Chat Barn Chat Barn Chat

Baboon 
Keeper Chat

Training Tails Training Tails Training TailsTraining Tails

Walkabout Walkabout Walkabout Walkabout Walkabout Walkabout Walkabout

Porcupine/
Giraffe Chat

What’s This..?  
Bird Chat at South American Adventure     
Enjoy an up-close look at one of our parrots with their avian trainers, as they head to the South American Yard. 

Stage Presentation: Amazing Animal Adaptations
Join our keepers in the Event Center for an exciting presentation featuring members of our ambassador animal collection! Discover the 
fascinating adaptations that enable these animals to thrive in the wild, and get up close to them as our keepers share their stories.  
        
New World Keeper Chat
Discover the incredible wildlife of North and South America! Join one of our keepers as they introduce you to species like the Bobcat, 
Black Bear, Capybara, and more. Look for our Keeper Chat sign to catch this special experience!  

Animal Ambassador Walkabout    
Enjoy seeing one of our many ambassadors out and about for a fun meet and greet opportunity!  Starting at the event stage. 
    
Training Tales     Training Tales     
Meet one of our animal ambassadors as you learn about how we train the animals at the zoo. Explore the park to 
find out more!  
   
Aviary Feeding Chat  
Meet in our walk-thru aviary and learn how our avian keepers feed our birds with special diets.   
  
Barn Chat    Barn Chat    
Meet our charismatic residents of the contact barn! Learn about our domestic species and how our keepers 
care for them.  

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Thank you for visiting the Alabama Gulf Coast Zoo.
Be sure to share your adventure on our social media @alabamagulfcoastzoo.

#sharetheadventure #alabamagulfcoastzoo

TIME SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

South American
Adventure Bird 

Chat

South American
Adventure Bird 

Chat

South American
Adventure Bird 

Chat

South American
Adventure Bird 

Chat

South American
Adventure Bird 

Chat

South American
Adventure Bird 

Chat

South American
Adventure Bird 

Chat

South American
Adventure Bird 

Chat

Camel
Keeper Chat

Big Cat
Keeper Chat

Reptile House
Keeper Chat

Muntjac  
Keeper Chat

Ruff Island
Keeper Chat

New World
Animal Keeper

Chat

Aviary Feeding Aviary FeedingAviary FeedingAviary Feeding Aviary FeedingAviary FeedingAviary Feeding


