What To Do At The Zoo

Listed Activities Are Included With Paid Zoo Admission

TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
9:15 AM	South American Adventure Bird Chat						
9:30 AM					Porcupine/ Giraffe Chat		
10:00 AM							
10:30 AM	Walkabout						
10:45 AM			Stage Presentaion		Stage Presentaion		Stage Presentaion
11:00 AM	Camel Keeper Chat	Big Cat Keeper Chat	Reptile House Keeper Chat	Ruff Island Keeper Chat	Reptile House Keeper Chat	Muntjac Keeper Chat	
1:45 PM	Training Tails		Training Tails		Training Tails		Training Tails
2:00 PM		New World Animal Keeper Chat		Big Cat Keeper Chat		Big Cat Keeper Chat	
2:15 PM	Aviary Feeding						
2:45 PM	Barn Chat						
3:00 PM			Baboon Keeper Chat				

What's This..? Bird Chat at South American Adventure

Enjoy an up-close look at one of our parrots with their avian trainers, as they head to the South American Yard.

Stage Presentation: Amazing Animal Adaptations

Join our keepers in the Event Center for an exciting presentation featuring members of our ambassador animal collection! Discover the fascinating adaptations that enable these animals to thrive in the wild, and get up close to them as our keepers share their stories.

New World Keeper Chat

Discover the incredible wildlife of North and South America! Join one of our keepers as they introduce you to species like the Bobcat, Black Bear, Capybara, and more. Look for our Keeper Chat sign to catch this special experience!

Animal Ambassador Walkabout

Enjoy seeing one of our many ambassadors out and about for a fun meet and greet opportunity! Starting at the event stage.

Training Tale:

Meet one of our animal ambassadors as you learn about how we train the animals at the zoo. Explore the park to find out more!

Aviary Feeding Chat

Meet in our walk-thru aviary and learn how our avian keepers feed our birds with special diets.

Barn Cha

Meet our charismatic residents of the contact barn! Learn about our domestic species and how our keepers care for them.

Thank you for visiting the Alabama Gulf Coast Zoo. Be sure to share your adventure on our social media @alabamagulfcoastzoo. #sharetheadventure #alabamagulfcoastzoo

